INR USD Others Total
Financial Assets

Loans 11,20,230   -   -   11,20,230
Financial Liabilities

Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) 10,61,843   1,50,388   27,370   12,39,601
Subordinated Liabilities 6,667   -   -   6,667

INR USD Others Total
Financial Assets

Loans 8,20,466   -   -   8,20,466
Financial Liabilities

Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) 8,11,345   71,449   16,702   8,99,496
Subordinated Liabilities 25,000   -   -   25,000

# Others primarily include GBP-Great Britain Pound and SGD-Singapore Dollar

Interest Rate sensitivity

Impact on increase in 2% ( ₹ in lakhs)

INR
USD

Others#

Impact on decrease in 2% ( ₹ in lakhs)

INR
USD

Others#

# Others primarily include EUR-EURO,GBP-Great Britain Pound and SGD-Singapore Dollar

iii. Price risk

(3,090)   (3,008)   (1,429)
(1,356)   (547)   (334)

As at March 31st, 2019 As at March 31st, 2018 As at April 1st, 2017
4,244   1,434   (318)

A 10% change in equity prices of such securities held as at March 31st, 2019, March 31st, 2018 and April 01st, 2017, would result in an impact of ₹ 30 Lakhs (31st March 2018 ₹ 96
Lakhs,  1st April 2017 ₹ 133 Lakhs).

(4,244)   (1,434)   318
3,090   3,008   1,429
1,356   547   334

The sensitivity analysis above has been determined based on the exposure to interest rates for assets and liabilities at the end of the reporting period. For floating rate assets and
liabilities, the analysis is prepared assuming the amount of the liabilities/assets outstanding at the end of the reporting period was outstanding for the whole year and the rates are reset
as per the applicable reset dates.

Equity price risk is related to change in market reference price of investments in equity securities held by the Company. The fair value of quoted investments held by the Company
exposes the Company to equity price risks. In general, these investments are not held for trading purposes. The fair value of quoted investments in equity, classified as fair value